
Open BTT Lleida 2023

11/03/2023 El Vilosell  200 Punts
22/04/2023 Tartareu  200 Punts
02/09/2023 Serra d'Almenara  200 Punts
30/09/2023 Monestir de Les Avellanes  200 Punts
07/10/2023 Tremp  200 Punts

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 834 Aleix SIERRA PARDINYES CC ELITE 750 175 200 200 175
2 62 XAVIER BALAGUÉ BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 628 88 140 120 140 140
3 63 MARTI TEMPRANO BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 619 104 128 112 120 155
4 77 AITOR DE DIOS MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 559 155 104 76 112 112
5 115 GERARD LLOP EQUIPO OLEKA SUB23 530 175 155 200
6 6 ORIOL MEDINA MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 426 175 155 96
7 67 MARC MESTRE MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI ELITE 424 140 112 104 68
8 66 RAUL VALLES MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 336 120 88 128
9 58 ORIOL MUXÌ MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ SUB23 304 96 120 88

10 132 Oriol PI ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB ELITE 296 72 104 120
11 64 ALBERTO TORRES FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA ELITE 296 200 96
12 10 ISAAC JONES TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. SUB23 284 76 80 128
13 76 ALEIX LLORT BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 280 68 72 64 76
14 14 JOSEP PEÑALVER ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE ELITE 280 112 88 80
15 75 JULEN MUÑOZ PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C SUB23 260 44 68 60 88
16 98 JAVIER NAVARRO BARBASTRO C.C. ELITE 200 200
17 134 ALEIX SAUMELL TEAM MP GROUP ELITE 175 175
18 81 DAVID PERELLÓ TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. SUB23 172 52 64 56
19 95 JORGE SANCHEZ MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ ELITE 155 155
20 65 GERARD PAREDES MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 152 80 72
21 11 PAU AGUILERA TERBIKES-BAIX TER ELITE 140 140
22 59 JOAN MUNTADA ACTIVABIKE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 132 56 76
23 27 DANIEL HIDALGO MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL ELITE 128 128
24 61 ARNAU JORDAN SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU SUB23 128 128
25 3 Juan Luís GARCIA JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST ELITE 120 56 64
26 12 ARMAND PEÑA FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA SUB23 112 60 52
27 137 JORDI MIARNAU MONZON C.C. ELITE 104 104
28 78 NIL BAÑOS TERBIKES-BAIX TER ELITE 104 48 56
29 23 JOAN VILA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 96 96
30 138 ELOI SANTAMARIA ALGUAIRE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 96 96
31 97 ROGER BERGADA MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ ELITE 80 80
32 69 BRIAN ALCALÁ 73FACTORY BG TEAM ELITE 72 72
33 131 ENRIQUE BITRIA BARBASTRO C.C. ELITE 68 68
34 74 Roger Garcia BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 64 64
35 60 FERRAN ARRUFAT ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI SUB23 60 60
36 133 SERGI MESTRE SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC SUB23 60 60
37 136 TONI OLIVERAS BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPOR SUB23 48 48
38 135 Axel JIMENEZ BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ ELITE 44 44
39 70 SERGI MORESO MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 40 40
40 72 JORDI DALMAU ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI ELITE 36 36
41 71 ALEIX CALAFELL GUINEUS CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 32 32

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 834 Aleix SIERRA PARDINYES CC ELITE 775 175 200 200 200
2 77 AITOR DE DIOS MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 674 155 128 96 140 155
3 67 MARC MESTRE MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI ELITE 512 140 140 128 104
4 6 ORIOL MEDINA MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 450 175 155 120



5 66 RAUL VALLES MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 395 128 112 155
6 132 Oriol PI ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB ELITE 391 88 128 175
7 14 JOSEP PEÑALVER ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE ELITE 336 120 112 104
8 64 ALBERTO TORRES FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA ELITE 320 200 120
9 65 GERARD PAREDES MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ ELITE 224 112 112

10 98 JAVIER NAVARRO BARBASTRO C.C. ELITE 200 200
11 59 JOAN MUNTADA ACTIVABIKE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 192 96 96
12 78 NIL BAÑOS TERBIKES-BAIX TER ELITE 176 88 88
13 134 ALEIX SAUMELL TEAM MP GROUP ELITE 175 175
14 95 JORGE SANCHEZ MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ ELITE 175 175
15 3 Juan Luís GARCIA JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST ELITE 172 76 96
16 11 PAU AGUILERA TERBIKES-BAIX TER ELITE 155 155
17 137 JORDI MIARNAU MONZON C.C. ELITE 140 140
18 27 DANIEL HIDALGO MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL ELITE 140 140
19 138 ELOI SANTAMARIA ALGUAIRE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 128 128
20 23 JOAN VILA CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 120 120
21 69 BRIAN ALCALÁ 73FACTORY BG TEAM ELITE 104 104
22 97 ROGER BERGADA MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ ELITE 104 104
23 135 Axel JIMENEZ BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ ELITE 88 88
24 131 ENRIQUE BITRIA BARBASTRO C.C. ELITE 80 80
25 70 SERGI MORESO MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 80 80
26 72 JORDI DALMAU ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI ELITE 76 76
27 71 ALEIX CALAFELL GUINEUS CLUB CICLISTA ELITE 72 72

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 62 XAVIER BALAGUÉ BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 845 140 200 175 175 155
2 63 MARTI TEMPRANO BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 835 175 175 155 155 175
3 115 GERARD LLOP EQUIPO OLEKA SUB23 600 200 200 200
4 76 ALEIX LLORT BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 520 120 140 140 120
5 75 JULEN MUÑOZ PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C SUB23 456 88 128 112 128
6 58 ORIOL MUXÌ MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ SUB23 450 155 155 140
7 10 ISAAC JONES TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. SUB23 396 128 128 140
8 81 DAVID PERELLÓ TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. SUB23 320 96 120 104
9 12 ARMAND PEÑA FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA SUB23 200 104 96

10 61 ARNAU JORDAN SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU SUB23 200 200
11 133 SERGI MESTRE SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC SUB23 128 128
12 74 Roger Garcia BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA SUB23 112 112
13 60 FERRAN ARRUFAT ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI SUB23 112 112
14 136 TONI OLIVERAS BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPOR SUB23 88 88

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 251 NOEMI MORENO 73FACTORY BG TEAM F-ELI 800 200 200 200 200
2 267 HELENA ISANTA GLOBAL TUBER TEAM F-ELI 505 175 175 155
3 263 RAQUEL MORILLA BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ F-S23 505 175 155 175
4 259 MARINA MORA BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA F-ELI 330 175 155
5 271 EMMA ORTIZ LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE F-ELI 200 200

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 251 NOEMI MORENO 73FACTORY BG TEAM F-ELI 800 200 200 200 200
2 267 HELENA ISANTA GLOBAL TUBER TEAM F-ELI 525 175 175 175
3 259 MARINA MORA BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA F-ELI 330 175 155
4 271 EMMA ORTIZ LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE F-ELI 200 200

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 263 RAQUEL MORILLA BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ F-S23 600 200 200 200

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 159 RAUL MARIMON SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC JUNIO 710 155 155 200 200
2 180 ORIOL GÓMEZ MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ JUNIO 260 120 140



3 154 ÀLEX MARCO ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE JUNIO 200 200
4 160 LEO MARZAL BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T JUNIO 200 200
5 179 MANUEL POMPEI BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU JUNIO 175 175
6 172 QUIM ALABERT ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE JUNIO 175 175
7 176 ORIOL ESCRIBANO ORIGEN MTB TEAM JUNIO 140 140
8 163 LLUIS GIL JUFRÉ VIC-ETB JUNIO 128 128
9 190 PAU BONJORN CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA JUNIO 128 128

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 370 JAN TUGUES MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ CADET 845 175 175 140 200 155
2 328 ALEIX CANO BIKING POINT CADET 768 155 155 155 175 128
3 372 JOAN SALA CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA CADET 694 120 104 175 155 140
4 303 JOAN GÜELL JUFRÉ VIC-ETB CADET 583 140 128 140 175
5 369 BIEL POCIELLO TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA CADET 568 88 112 128 128 112
6 389 IZAN GARRIGA BIKE KIDS CADET 424 88 120 120 96
7 302 JORDI CAMPS JUFRÉ VIC-ETB CADET 400 200 200
8 371 ISAAC DEL PINO CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA CADET 392 56 76 80 104 76
9 359 IU SILVA NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA CADET 360 72 88 112 88

10 390 ARNAU POSTIGO ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB CADET 352 80 96 96 80
11 373 ANSELM GARCIA 73FACTORY BG TEAM CADET 224 112 112
12 378 JORGE SANCHEZ MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ CADET 208 104 104
13 304 MARC JULIÀ ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE CADET 200 200
14 375 FERRAN TORRA E.C. ISAAC GÁLVEZ - SAGAL CADET 200 200
15 336 JAN TORRENT ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE CADET 140 140
16 331 ALEX DOMENECH ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB CADET 128 128
17 763 IAN ANDORRÀ MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB CADET 120 120
18 312 BIEL PONTES ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE CADET 120 120
19 311 Biel Figueras BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST CADET 104 104
20 368 IRINEU GARCIA BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ CADET 96 96
21 366 ALAN ARILLA MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB CADET 96 96
22 367 LLUC MOLI TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA CADET 80 80
23 365 OLEGUER CURIA TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. CADET 76 76
24 364 ADRIÀ SUBIRANA ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB CADET 72 72
25 377 ALBERTO DE HERAS KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CADET 68 68
26 362 CARLES SINGLA KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CADET 64 64
27 360 MARC MESALLES E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES CADET 60 60
28 363 IVAN SINGLA KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CADET 52 52
29 361 JORDI MUNTANER BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPOR CADET 48 48

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 770 FOIX MIQUEL E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES F-CAD 1000 200 200 200 200 200
2 768 ESTER SOPENA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES F-CAD 525 175 175 175

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 298 LYDIA MARTA CASTRO BIKING POINT F-M30 600 200 200 200
2 296 RAQUEL EGEA 73FACTORY BG TEAM F-M40 175 175
3 299 ATZARA BELLATRIX NOGUERA GARRIGUES ALTES  CLUB EXC F-M30 155 155

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 424 MARC VILANOVA GLOBAL TUBER TEAM MA-30 950 200 175 200 200 175
2 426 Jonatan LARROSA MONTBLANC CLUB BTT MA-30 765 155 155 140 175 140
3 401 ALEXANDRE LLADO LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA MA-30 685 200 175 155 155
4 428 Joan Carles ROSELL MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI MA-30 640 140 120 128 140 112
5 427 ROBERT PICADIZO PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C MA-30 504 128 128 120 128
6 450 JOSEP LOPEZ DE RECALDE BTT QUERALT CLUB MA-30 456 112 112 128 104
7 883 ANDREU TOMÀS GLOBAL TUBER TEAM MA-30 200 200
8 432 JOEL MOLINA GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B MA-30 192 88 104
9 429 Arnau MENDEZ 73FACTORY BG TEAM MA-30 175 175

10 412 Eloi BATLLORI BSIX-JORMAT MA-30 155 155



11 448 ALBERT GUITERAS CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA MA-30 140 140
12 461 BERNAT BARNES PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB MA-30 120 120
13 433 DAVID MONTORO NOLIMITS VALLÉS CLUB CICL MA-30 120 120
14 435 EDGAR BARÓ CARDEDEU UNIÓ CICLISTA MA-30 112 112
15 449 RUBEN TORRES BARBASTRO C.C. MA-30 104 104
16 431 DANIEL PERAT LIARTE - HUESCA LA MAGIA MA-30 104 104
17 434 RAMON FALGUERA COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA CC MA-30 96 96

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 550 MELCIOR FAJA NAVARCLES PENYA CICLISTA MA-40 925 175 175 175 200 200
2 533 PERE ESQUE BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA MA-40 745 155 140 155 155 140
3 546 JORDI GALOFRE CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C MA-40 711 140 128 140 175 128
4 534 DANIEL DIAZ MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ MA-40 710 120 155 120 140 175
5 540 JORDI MARTINEZ PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB MA-40 607 76 120 128 128 155
6 537 XAVIER BOLDU SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC MA-40 448 112 104 112 120
7 500 ABEL ESCOBAR CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS MA-40 400 200 200
8 535 MIGUEL ANGEL VALERIO MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ MA-40 376 72 88 104 112
9 549 JOSEP MARIA SOLA FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA MA-40 320 88 112 120

10 591 XAVIER SERRANO CATIGAT PLA D´URGELL CLUB MA-40 304 104 96 104
11 548 SANTI VILLAMURT MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ MA-40 272 96 96 80
12 542 Esteban LEIS CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS MA-40 224 48 80 96
13 507 Jordi GARRIDO MONTBLANC CLUB BTT MA-40 200 200
14 547 JORDI RODERO MON BIKER CLUB CICLISTA P MA-40 128 128
15 580 MIQUEL FORENLLS BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU MA-40 112 112
16 545 Oscar Tules MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC MA-40 104 104
17 563 DIEGO GIMENEZ SOCK DATA BIKE TEAM C.D. MA-40 88 88
18 538 Raul VALERA KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU MA-40 80 80
19 561 JOSEP MIQUEL SALVADO PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB MA-40 76 76
20 552 DANIEL MAESTRE CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT MA-40 72 72
21 544 ALEX BORRAS MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC MA-40 68 68
22 511 JOAN PERE ASENS MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA MA-40 64 64
23 519 David GRIFOLL MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA MA-40 60 60
24 541 JOAN PERERA COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA CC MA-40 56 56
25 536 Marc SOLA BIKING POINT MA-40 52 52

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 627 JORDI ESPINALT MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ MA-50 880 200 175 155 175 175
2 632 JORDI TOMAS EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 770 140 155 120 155 200
3 624 MIQUEL LLAUDET MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI MA-50 730 155 200 175 200
4 629 RAMON GABERNET BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 656 120 128 140 140 128
5 626 GENARO MOLANO MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ MA-50 635 104 120 128 128 155
6 633 DAVID GONZALEZ PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C MA-50 572 96 112 112 112 140
7 625 JOSEP TUGUES MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI MA-50 344 104 120 120
8 630 ANTONI LLORT BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 315 175 140
9 602 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUERO MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 200 200

10 608 FRANCESC JULIÀ I MATADEPERA CLUB BTT MA-50 128 128
11 604 David GONZALEZ ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB MA-50 112 112
12 634 Francesc ILLA BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 104 104
13 631 Xavi Prim BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST MA-50 88 88
14 635 CARLOS CAMPOS MÓRA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA MA-50 80 80

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 711 Lluís PONS I ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB MA-60 950 200 175 175 200 200
2 709 ANTONIO GIL G.E.R. CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 698 155 120 140 128 155
3 700 RICARD SANS CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C MA-60 550 175 200 175
4 713 JOAN ELSEN ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB MA-60 485 155 155 175
5 703 JAIME BRAU LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI MA-60 295 140 155
6 704 Pere BATLLORI BSIX-JORMAT MA-60 200 200
7 706 PERE SCHMIDT SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS MA-60 140 140



8 701 GERMAN DEL PINO MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA MA-60 128 128

Classificació per Equips Punts
MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ 2749.5
73FACTORY BG TEAM 1171.75
JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 983
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 784
BIKING POINT 781
ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE 676
GLOBAL TUBER TEAM 525
TERBIKES-BAIX TER 331
MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCEL 140
BSIX-JORMAT 50



Kids Cup Lleida 2023

11/03/2023 El Vilosell  100 Punts
22/04/2023 Tartareu  100 Punts
02/09/2023 Serra d'Almenara  100 Punts
30/09/2023 Les Avellanes  100 Punts
07/10/2023 Tremp  100 Punts

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 8 FERRAN FERRER GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES INFAN 464 100 88 100 88 88
2 88 AXEL SERRANO CATIGAT PLA D´URGELL CLUB INFAN 436 70 78 88 100 100
3 14 ARNALT TOMÁS EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA INFAN 396 78 100 78 70 70
4 41 ROGER VALLS CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA INFAN 354 64 64 70 78 78
5 43 ANDREI GHEJAN SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC INFAN 310 48 70 64 64 64
6 21 PAU PADILLA E TOT VICI EN BICI INFAN 240 60 60 60 60
7 65 UNAI MARTINEZ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES INFAN 216 28 48 36 48 56
8 93 ALEX GIRIBET ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB INFAN 204 26 38 44 44 52
9 100 JASMINA ALCÁNTARA SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC FINFA 166 18 34 32 34 48

10 28 CLAUDIA PULIDO ALCOLETGE CLUB CICLISTA FINFA 164 44 44 38 38
11 31 MARC CAMPS E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB INFAN 112 56 56
12 58 AICARD LLUCH E TOT VICI EN BICI INFAN 112 56 56
13 54 EMMA ANDREU E BIKE KIDS FINFA 104 52 52
14 59 JOEL MUÑOZ E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB INFAN 100 52 48
15 5 FERRAN BENAVENTE E OPEN NATURA INFAN 88 88
16 97 ALEIX PRADES PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB INFAN 80 40 40
17 56 MARIO PARGA ECNEKIDS INFAN 78 38 40
18 110 BIEL SOLANES ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB INFAN 70 34 36
19 49 IU GARROFÉ E BIKE KIDS INFAN 60 60
20 99 ABRIL BERTRAN DE CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA FINFA 58 22 36
21 63 DIDAC REYES KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU INFAN 52 52
22 128 Nelly MULLER MTB LES ANGLES FINFA 40 40
23 78 BIEL VALLS UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 36 36
24 102 Martin ALASTUEY OSCENSE C.C. INFAN 34 34
25 81 MARC GARCIA UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 32 32
26 98 XAVIER MESALLES E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES INFAN 30 30
27 25 ONA JIMENEZ 73FACTORY BG TEAM FINFA 24 24
28 83 PEP VIVES UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 20 20

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 8 FERRAN FERRER GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES INFAN 464 100 88 100 88 88
2 88 AXEL SERRANO CATIGAT PLA D´URGELL CLUB INFAN 436 70 78 88 100 100
3 14 ARNALT TOMÁS EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA INFAN 396 78 100 78 70 70
4 41 ROGER VALLS CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA INFAN 354 64 64 70 78 78
5 43 ANDREI GHEJAN SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC INFAN 310 48 70 64 64 64
6 21 PAU PADILLA E TOT VICI EN BICI INFAN 240 60 60 0 60 60
7 65 UNAI MARTINEZ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES INFAN 216 28 48 36 48 56
8 93 ALEX GIRIBET ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB INFAN 204 26 38 44 44 52
9 31 MARC CAMPS E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB INFAN 112 0 0 56 56 0

10 58 AICARD LLUCH E TOT VICI EN BICI INFAN 112 56 56 0 0 0
11 59 JOEL MUÑOZ E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB INFAN 100 0 52 48 0 0
12 5 FERRAN BENAVENTE E OPEN NATURA INFAN 88 88 0 0 0 0
13 97 ALEIX PRADES PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB INFAN 80 40 40 0 0 0
14 56 MARIO PARGA ECNEKIDS INFAN 78 38 0 0 40 0



15 110 BIEL SOLANES ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB INFAN 70 0 0 34 36 0
16 49 IU GARROFÉ E BIKE KIDS INFAN 60 0 0 60 0 0
17 63 DIDAC REYES KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU INFAN 52 52 0 0 0 0
18 78 BIEL VALLS UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 36 36 0 0 0 0
19 102 Martin ALASTUEY OSCENSE C.C. INFAN 34 34 0 0 0 0
20 81 MARC GARCIA UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 32 32 0 0 0 0
21 98 XAVIER MESALLES E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES INFAN 30 30 0 0 0 0
22 83 PEP VIVES UECANOIA SECCIÓ BTT CLUB INFAN 20 20 0 0 0 0

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 100 JASMINA ALCÁNTARA SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC FINFA 166 18 34 32 34 48
2 28 CLAUDIA PULIDO ALCOLETGE CLUB CICLISTA FINFA 164 44 44 38 38 0
3 54 EMMA ANDREU E BIKE KIDS FINFA 104 0 0 52 52 0
4 99 ABRIL BERTRAN DE CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA FINFA 58 22 36 0 0 0
5 128 Nelly MULLER MTB LES ANGLES FINFA 40 0 0 40 0 0
6 25 ONA JIMENEZ 73FACTORY BG TEAM FINFA 24 24 0 0 0 0

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat Categ Pts 001 002 003 004 005
1 203 GERARD SOLÉ CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA ALEVI
2 268 ANDER LATORRE E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
3 265 PAU VELLVE E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU ALEVI
4 299 MARÇAL DE LA FUENTE POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
5 275 JORDI ADELL POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
6 267 QUIM MIQUEL E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
7 320 ARAN GARRIGA E BIKE KIDS ALEVI
8 223 JÚLIA NUS TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA FALEV
9 259 MARTINA FERRER GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES FALEV

10 271 ARNAU DOMINGUEZ POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
11 298 VALENTÍ FRANCH POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
12 278 ALBERT SALA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
13 214 MARIO COIZEAU DE BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPOR ALEVI
14 206 IRIS JIMENEZ 73FACTORY BG TEAM FALEV
15 321 MANAR DRISSI PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB FALEV
16 273 GERARD ROJAS E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI
17 324 NIL SALA PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
18 247 POL MORALES E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA ALEVI
19 272 JORDI CORTÉS PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
20 245 OSCAR GONZALEZ E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI
21 236 MARCEL IBAÑEZ SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI
22 243 ALEX REYES KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI
23 281 JÚLIA CASANOVAS E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES FALEV
24 254 ROGER PERIS E ARTSPORT UNÎCA BANYOLES ALEVI
25 301 GONZALO FORNIELES E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC ALEVI
26 215 JOEL ARAGONES E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI
27 300 XAVIER BOSCH PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
28 285 MAGÍ CASTELLVÍ E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM ALEVI
29 266 MARIONA FORNELLS ECNEKIDS FALEV
30 279 ISIDRE CANELA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
31 277 JAN CASTET E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat CategColumna3Columna4Columna5Columna6Columna7Columna8
1 203 GERARD SOLÉ CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA ALEVI
2 268 ANDER LATORRE E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
3 265 PAU VELLVE E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU ALEVI
4 299 MARÇAL DE LA FUENTE POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
5 275 JORDI ADELL POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI



6 267 QUIM MIQUEL E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
7 320 ARAN GARRIGA E BIKE KIDS ALEVI
8 271 ARNAU DOMINGUEZ POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI
9 298 VALENTÍ FRANCH POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI

10 278 ALBERT SALA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
11 214 MARIO COIZEAU DE BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPOR ALEVI
12 273 GERARD ROJAS E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI
13 324 NIL SALA PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
14 247 POL MORALES E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA ALEVI
15 272 JORDI CORTÉS PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
16 245 OSCAR GONZALEZ E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI
17 236 MARCEL IBAÑEZ SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI
18 243 ALEX REYES KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI
19 254 ROGER PERIS E ARTSPORT UNÎCA BANYOLES ALEVI
20 301 GONZALO FORNIELES E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC ALEVI
21 215 JOEL ARAGONES E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI
22 300 XAVIER BOSCH PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB ALEVI
23 285 MAGÍ CASTELLVÍ E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM ALEVI
24 279 ISIDRE CANELA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES ALEVI
25 277 JAN CASTET E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat CategColumna3Columna4Columna5Columna6Columna7Columna8
1 223 JÚLIA NUS TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA FALEV
2 259 MARTINA FERRER GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES FALEV
3 206 IRIS JIMENEZ 73FACTORY BG TEAM FALEV
4 321 MANAR DRISSI PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER CLUB FALEV
5 281 JÚLIA CASANOVAS E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES FALEV
6 266 MARIONA FORNELLS ECNEKIDS FALEV

Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat CategColumna3Columna4Columna5Columna6Columna7Columna8
1 417 ALBERT BROS SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC PRINC
2 353 MATEO SECO E LA TORRETA BIKE PRINC
3 354 PAU LEIS CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS PRINC
4 380 MARTÍ NUS TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA PRINC
5 398 LLUÍS RAMON CAPDEVILA GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES PRINC
6 423 PAU ROCA E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC
7 416 OT SILVA NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA PRINC
8 390 MIGUEL ANGEL SABARIEGO E LA TORRETA BIKE PRINC
9 420 ROBERT AYALA E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC

10 426 CESC COS E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
11 453 IBAI BLANCH TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA PRINC
12 392 ANNA DEVESA E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB FPRIN
13 419 Edgar GARI MEQUINENZA CC PRINC
14 454 MAIOL CASES POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB PRINC
15 424 ARIÀ HERRERA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
16 445 JOAQUIM FANLO E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC
17 368 CESC RUANA E CICLISME MONTROIG PRINC
18 395 ALEX PALLEJÀ E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA PRINC
19 387 ALBERT ALTES E PC BAIX EBRE PRINC
20 418 UNAI MONTAGUT E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
21 415 EMMA FORNELLS ECNEKIDS FPRIN
22 377 MARC CUSTODI BTT QUERALT CLUB PRINC
23 429 ANIOL PELEGRÍ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
24 484 JOAN GONZÁLEZ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
25 428 ARAN PELEGRÍ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC



Cls Dor Cognom Nom Publicitat CategColumna3Columna4Columna5Columna6Columna7Columna8
1 417 ALBERT BROS SERRA D´ALMENARA CLUB CIC PRINC
2 353 MATEO SECO E LA TORRETA BIKE PRINC
3 354 PAU LEIS CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS PRINC
4 380 MARTÍ NUS TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA PRINC
5 398 LLUÍS RAMON CAPDEVILA GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES PRINC
6 423 PAU ROCA E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC
7 416 OT SILVA NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIA PRINC
8 390 MIGUEL ANGEL SABARIEGO E LA TORRETA BIKE PRINC
9 420 ROBERT AYALA E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC

10 426 CESC COS E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
11 453 IBAI BLANCH TREMP UNIÓ CICLISTA PRINC
12 419 Edgar GARI MEQUINENZA CC PRINC
13 454 MAIOL CASES POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB PRINC
14 424 ARIÀ HERRERA E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
15 445 JOAQUIM FANLO E TERRES DE LLEIDA PRINC
16 368 CESC RUANA E CICLISME MONTROIG PRINC
17 395 ALEX PALLEJÀ E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA PRINC
18 387 ALBERT ALTES E PC BAIX EBRE PRINC
19 418 UNAI MONTAGUT E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
20 377 MARC CUSTODI BTT QUERALT CLUB PRINC
21 429 ANIOL PELEGRÍ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
22 484 JOAN GONZÁLEZ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC
23 428 ARAN PELEGRÍ E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES PRINC


